
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

St.Nr.
11
18
74

511
475
205
45
57
7

99
72

Name
Maik Schneller
Mike Lehmann
Peter Gurtz
Frank Hopisch
Daniel Rühle
Silvio Tischer
Heiko Schichan
Klaus Kunde
Ronny Siegel
Mike Beyer
Mike Frohn

R1.
25
22
18
13
15
16
12
10
20
14
11

R2.
25
22
18
20
16
15
14
13

0
0
--

Gesamtpunktzahl
50
44
36
33
31
31
26
23
20
14
11
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Lizensiert für Race-Timing

Herbstmotocross in Kröbeln
Kl.3 Senioren

Gesamtergebnis

Schnelle-Strecke Kröbeln 1,600 Km

MSC Kröbeln e.V.


